Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Viewable
Width [A]
Left/Right

Frame
Thickness
[C1]
Carrying
Bag
Length
[C2]
Carrying
Bag
Height
[C3]
Carrying
Bag
Width
[C4]
OMS75H2 75" 16:9 65.4 3.0 71.3 36.6 66.7 3.0 24.1 68.2 39.4 1.2 33.1 7.1 10.6
OMS90H2 90" 16:9 78.5 3.0 84.4 44.1 74.2 3.0 24.1 76.4 39.4 1.2 33.1 7.1 10.6
OMS100H2 100" 16:9 87.0 3.0 92.9 48.8 78.9 3.0 24.1 86.0 39.4 1.2 33.1 7.1 10.6
OMS110H2 110" 16:9 95.9 3.0 101.8 53.9 84.1 3.0 24.1 86.0 39.4 1.2 35.6 7.1 10.6
OMS120H2 120" 16:9 104.7 3.0 110.6 58.9 89.0 3.0 24.1 90.9 39.4 1.2 38.8 7.1 10.6
OMS135H2 135" 16:9 117.7 3.0 123.6 66.1 96.3 3.0 24.1 98.0 39.4 1.2 44.1 7.9 11.6
OMS120V2 120" 4:3 96.1 3.0 102.0 72.0 102.2 3.0 24.1 103.7 39.4 1.2 35.8 7.1 13.8
OMS135V2 135" 4:3 107.9 3.0 113.8 81.1 111.2 3.0 24.1 118.1 39.4 1.2 39.8 7.9 13.8
OMS75H2 75" 16:9 1660 75 1810 930 1694 75 613 1733 1000 30.6 840 180 270
OMS90H2 90" 16:9 1995 75 2145 1120 1885 75 613 1940 1000 30.6 840 180 270
OMS100H2 100" 16:9 2210 75 2360 1240 2005 75 613 2185 1000 30.6 840 180 270
OMS110H2 110" 16:9 2435 75 2585 1370 2135 75 613 2185 1000 30.6 905 180 270